
	

       RESULTS

STAGE  OVERALL
     winner: BEVILACQUA Simone of NSK
     2nd place: KASTRANTAS Charlampos of BRC
     3rd place: WIGGINS Craig of STG

STAGE 8
DATARAN LANG ‐ KUAH, LANGKAWI LOOP

AND

PANTAI CENANG ‐ PANTAI CENANG, LANGKAWI

START LIST OF

LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2019

Friday, 12 April 2019

STAGE 7

2019.04.06‐13 Malaysia

RESULTS OF

Honour List

  OVERALL LEADER (YELLOW JERSEY): DYBALL Benjamin of TSC
  SPRINT LEADER (GREEN JERSEY): MCCABE Travis of FPC
  KOM LEADER (RED JERSEY): LYONS Angus of OLI

  BEST MALAYSIAN RIDER: AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi of TSC
  BEST ASIAN RIDER (WHITE JERSEY): PRONSKIY Vadim of VAM



LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2019

Friday, 12 April 2019

COMMISSAIRES' COMMUNIQUE on Friday, 12 April 2019

1 INFORMATION OF STAGE 7

1A

2 PENALTY & FINE FOR STAGE 7
UCI regulations 2.12.007

2A Article 4.7 ‐ Sheltering behind or taking advantage of the slipstream of a vehicle
Fine / Penalty:  CHF100, 20%** penalty in the mountains classifications and 40 second penalty
Rider nbr. 72 CHRETIEN Charles‐Etienne UCI ID 10054790735 of IPC
Rider nbr. 75 AGUIRRE CAIPA Hernan Ricardo UCI ID 10009405748 of IPC
Rider nbr. 76 BOGDANOVICS Maris UCI ID 10007461708 of IPC

Fine: CHF200
Manager GARCIA Damien UCI ID 10009405041 of Team INTERPRO CYCLING ACADEMY

2B Article 6.3 ‐ Breach of regulations  during the race or failure to comply with the instructions of commissaires
Fine: CHF200
Manager GARCIA Damien UCI ID 10009405041 of Team INTERPRO CYCLING ACADEMY
2nd Manager NEPOMNYACHSHIY Yevgeniy UCI ID 10006088550 of Team VINO ‐ ASTANA MOTORS

2C Article 8.4 ‐ Discarding litter outside the authorised litter zones
Fine: CHF100
Rider nbr. 66 ZUKOWSKY Nickolas UCI ID 10016094506 of FPC
Rider nbr. 104 SHTEIN Grigoriy UCI ID 10009638952 of VAM
Fine: CHF300
Rider nbr. 161 MOHD HANIFIAH Muhamad Fakhruazam UCI ID 10076574006 of BRC

3 LEADER JERSEY IN STAGE 8
YELLOW No. 54 DYBALL Benjamin of TSC
GREEN No. 63 MCCABE Travis of FPC
RED No. 175 LYONS Angus of OLI
WHITE No. 103 PRONSKIY Vadim of VAM

ORGANIZERS' COMMUNIQUE for STAGE 8

1 ORDER of SIGNON for STAGE 8
TIME TEAM

SHENZHEN XIDESHENG CYCLING TEAM PROTOUCH
BRUNEI CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM NERI SOTTOLI SELLE ITALIA KTM
KSPO BIANCHI ASIA PRO CYCLING PRO RACING SUNSHINE COAST
CUSTOMS CYCLING INDONESIA ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI ‐ SIDERMEC
BARDIANI CSF TEAM UKYO
MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM GAZPROM ‐ RUSVELO
OLIVER'S REAL FOOD RACING JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM
GIANT CYCLING TEAM INTERPRO CYCLING ACADEMY
MITCHELTON ‐ BIKEEXCHANGE VINO ‐ ASTANA MOTORS
ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM FLOYD'S PRO CYCLING
TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLING TEAM TEAM SAPURA CYCLING

2 REMINDER TO ALL TEAMS
Remind all team managers to return the transponders to the timing team at the finishline AFTER STAGE 8.

As the decision before the race start, the GC time was taken at 3KM mark.

13:28
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13:32

13:00
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LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2019

STAGE 7 ‐ PANTAI CENANG ‐ PANTAI CENANG, LANGKAWI

Friday, 12 April 2019 15:00

Distance: 106.8 km

Average Speed of Winner : 46.44km/hr

Sunny

STAGE INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION 

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 24 10009974816 ITA NSK 2:17:59 10 00

2 162 10006897892 GRE BRC 2:17:59 00:00 06 00

3 123 10011160135 AUS STG 2:17:59 00:00 04 00

4 41 10008983291 ITA BRD 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

5 15 10005390352 ITA ANS 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

6 76 10007461708 LAT IPC 2:17:59 00:00 00 40

7 6 10006497970 ALG TSG 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

8 63 10008856888 USA FPC 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

9 2 10004874232 MAS TSG 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

10 32 10008705227 RUS GAZ 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

11 3 10004127231 MAS TSG 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

12 11 10004509268 ITA ANS 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

13 35 10009194772 RUS GAZ 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

14 195 10064288954 INA CCI 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

15 95 10005853730 UKR XDS 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

16 125 10055222888 AUS STG 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

17 135 10007985003 RSA PRO 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

18 22 10011972309 ITA NSK 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

19 46 10006904057 ITA BRD 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

20 26 10009724939 PAN NSK 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

21 103 10015084591 KAZ VAM 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

22 75 10009405748 COL IPC 2:17:59 00:00 00 40

23 104 10009638952 KAZ VAM 2:17:59 00:00 05 00

24 196 10064887930 INA CCI 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

25 106 10009385742 KAZ VAM 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

26 143 10035424178 COL MBE 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

27 183 10062644095 CHN MSS 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

28 215 10059714796 MAS MAS 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

29 5 10009351790 ERI TSG 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

30 25 10008131513 ITA NSK 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

31 182 10050282659 CHN MSS 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

32 31 10009986334 RUS GAZ 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

33 14 10010985636 COL ANS 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

34 54 10006363685 AUS TSC 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

35 204 10005932138 JPN JPN 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

36 205 10004556960 JPN JPN 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

37 23 10013581394 ITA NSK 2:17:59 00:00 05 00

38 33 10007898713 RUS GAZ 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

39 193 10010001993 INA CCI 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

40 213 10015565248 MAS MAS 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

41 102 10036104491 KAZ VAM 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

42 82 10006445834 AUS UKO 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

43 56 10008691382 MDA TSC 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

44 51 10014384373 MAS TSC 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

45 73 10002879062 LAT IPC 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

46 52 10014871801 MAS TSC 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

47 65 10005497052 ROU FPC 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

48 211 10049093195 MAS MAS 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

49 172 10007692989 RSA OLI 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

50 114 10008871440 AUS ACA 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

51 55 10050937512 AUS TSC 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

52 132 10013718511 RSA PRO 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

53 1 10005953861 RUS TSG 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

54 113 10010973512 AUS ACA 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

55 12 10005390958 ITA ANS 2:17:59 00:00 01 00

56 71 10016207165 USA IPC 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

57 36 10006473318 RUS GAZ 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

58 133 10008677440 RSA PRO 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

59 16 10010183263 CRC ANS 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

MUNOZ GIRALDO Daniel

SETRA Qaris Maxu Irwandi

QUICK Blake

BENEKE Calvin

CHERKASOV Nikolai

CHAVES RUBIO Brayan

TVETCOV Serghei

BISOLTI Alessandro

JONES Simon

RIVERA SERRANO Kevin

SIMION Paolo

BAROKAH Naufal Muhammad Fachri

ZULKEFLI Zamirul Adlisham

FEDOROV Yevgeniy

HUCKER Robbie

RAILEANU Cristian

AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi

SARAMOTINS Aleksejs

MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman

MASUDA Nariyuki

STASH Mamyr

SALEH Mohd Zamri

LI Jinsong

ABDUL HALIM Muhammad Shahmir Aiman

EYOB Metkel

FADLI Rizki Hidayatul

ROSA Massimo

DENG Penghai

EWART Jesse

MARENGO Umberto

DYBALL Benjamin

GONZALEZ Roberto

PRONSKIY Vadim

AGUIRRE CAIPA Hernan Ricardo

SHTEIN Grigoriy

ASTAFYEV Stepan

KULYK Andrii

BENFATTO Marco

KULIKOV Vladislav

DAVIDS Brendon

KUBOKI Kazushige

ZULKIFLIE Nik Mohd Azwan

RAGGIO Luca

KURBATOV Aleksei

BEVILACQUA Simone

KASTRANTAS Charlampos

WIGGINS Craig

BRESCIANI Michael

PELUCCHI Matteo

BOGDANOVICS Maris

REGUIGUI Youcef

MCCABE Travis

SALEH Mohd Harrif

DONOHOE Alistair

OVETT Freddy

MAIN Kent

OVECHKIN Artem

VOROBYEV Anton

JULIUS Jayde

report printed on 12/4/2019 18:38 page 3 of total 13 pages



LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2019

60 64 10009382005 USA FPC 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

61 161 10076574006 MAS BRC 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

62 112 10009557918 AUS ACA 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

63 83 10010004522 AUS UKO 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

64 212 10007732500 MAS MAS 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

65 72 10054790735 CAN IPC 2:17:59 00:00 00 40

66 126 10009642992 AUS STG 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

67 43 10006684896 ITA BRD 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

68 122 10008995015 NZL STG 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

69 124 10055348079 AUS STG 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

70 105 10036106010 KAZ VAM 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

71 181 10050285891 CHN MSS 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

72 145 10009438484 CHN MBE 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

73 84 10075106676 ESP UKO 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

74 146 10008088467 NZL MBE 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

75 85 10008856383 JPN UKO 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

76 34 10008705025 RUS GAZ 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

77 163 10007130086 INA BRC 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

78 165 10011099309 BEL BRC 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

79 115 10013715780 AUS ACA 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

80 53 10011137907 AUS TSC 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

81 173 10011124971 AUS OLI 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

82 151 10008016628 KOR KSP 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

83 116 10055223090 AUS ACA 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

84 4 10050091992 MAS TSG 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

85 214 10055651106 MAS MAS 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

86 121 10006383893 NZL STG 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

87 154 10036110353 KOR KSP 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

88 66 10016094506 CAN FPC 2:17:59 00:00 03 00

89 155 10064904300 KOR KSP 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

90 192 10009432424 IRI CCI 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

91 176 10015609102 AUS OLI 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

92 174 10046246045 AUS OLI 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

93 136 10010081819 RSA PRO 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

94 131 10006481907 RSA PRO 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

95 61 10002724367 AUS FPC 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

96 152 10008017032 KOR KSP 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

97 45 10014429843 ITA BRD 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

98 44 10013373149 ITA BRD 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

99 166 10002489345 GBR BRC 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

100 201 10006003573 JPN JPN 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

101 185 10064526606 CHN MSS 2:18:28 00:29 00 00

102 86 10005476339 JPN UKO 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

103 175 10011128611 AUS OLI 2:18:23 00:24 04 00

104 171 10014878568 AUS OLI 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

105 202 10009798600 JPN JPN 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

106 184 10050281851 CHN MSS 2:18:28 00:29 00 00

107 141 10009438989 CHN MBE 2:18:23 00:24 00 00

108 134 10008666225 RSA PRO 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

109 111 10005986294 AUS ACA 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

110 42 10005503217 ITA BRD 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

111 62 10007781101 CAN FPC 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

112 186 10009173352 CHN MSS 2:20:31 02:32 00 00

113 194 10080302341 INA CCI 2:25:45 07:46 00 00

114 206 10021521452 JPN JPN 2:25:45 07:46 00 00

SWIRBUL Keegan

MOHD HANIFIAH Muhamad Fakhruazam

POTTER Michael

CROME Sam

REARDON Connor

ZENOVICH Mathew

MOHD BAKRI Sofian Nabil Omar

TIGRINE Mehdi

FEATONBY Jesse

CHRETIEN Charles‐Etienne

CAMERON Timothy

MAESTRI Mirco

PRONSKIY Daniil

SHI Hang

LIU Jiankun

KOISHI Yuma

NOBLE Jonathon

CULEY Marcus

PRADES REVERTER Benjami

KWON Soonyeong

DRAKE Amarni

ORAM James

EVTUSHENKO Alexander

SURYADI Dadi

MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin

ROSLI Muhammad Nurfitri Ammar

VINK Michael

KIM Donguk

ZUKOWSKY Nickolas

KIM Jaehyun

CHAICHIRAGHIMI Mohammadesmaeil

PRESLEY Sebastian

MURTAGH Conor

FOURIE James

HENDRICKS Clint

CLARKE Jonathan

PARK Kyoungho

SAVINI Daniel

PESSOT Alessandro

FORD Martin

IRIBE Shotaro

XU Zhaoliang

UCHIMA Kohei

LYONS Angus

ANDREWS Benjamin

AMEZAWA Takeaki

CHEN Zhiwen

NIU Yikui

DU PLOOY Rohan

FREIBERG Michael

GUARDINI Andrea

JEAN Emile

GU Bingcheng

OETOMO Yosandy Darmawan

MATSUDA Shoi
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LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2019

OUT OF RACE

101 10036105101 KAZ VAM 2:39:15 21:16 00 00

153 10013958987 KOR KSP 2:39:15 21:16 00 00

91 10006720262 CHN XDS DNF 00 00

NOTE: DSQ ‐ Disqualified , DNF ‐ Did Not Finish , DNS ‐ Did Not Start 

No of Starters : 117

No of Riders Not Starting: 0

No of Riders Finish After Deadline : 2

No of Riders Dropping Out : 1

No of Riders Disqualified : 0

No of Riders Finished : 114

STAGE BEST ASIAN RIDER

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 2 10004874232 MAS TSG 2:17:59 00 00

2 3 10004127231 MAS TSG 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

3 195 10064288954 INA CCI 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

4 103 10015084591 KAZ VAM 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

5 104 10009638952 KAZ VAM 2:17:59 00:00 05 00

6 196 10064887930 INA CCI 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

7 106 10009385742 KAZ VAM 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

8 183 10062644095 CHN MSS 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

9 215 10059714796 MAS MAS 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

10 182 10050282659 CHN MSS 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

11 204 10005932138 JPN JPN 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

12 205 10004556960 JPN JPN 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

13 193 10010001993 INA CCI 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

14 213 10015565248 MAS MAS 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

15 102 10036104491 KAZ VAM 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

16 51 10014384373 MAS TSC 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

17 52 10014871801 MAS TSC 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

18 211 10049093195 MAS MAS 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

19 161 10076574006 MAS BRC 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

20 212 10007732500 MAS MAS 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

21 105 10036106010 KAZ VAM 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

22 181 10050285891 CHN MSS 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

23 145 10009438484 CHN MBE 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

24 85 10008856383 JPN UKO 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

25 163 10007130086 INA BRC 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

26 151 10008016628 KOR KSP 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

27 4 10050091992 MAS TSG 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

28 214 10055651106 MAS MAS 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

29 154 10036110353 KOR KSP 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

30 155 10064904300 KOR KSP 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

31 192 10009432424 IRI CCI 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

32 152 10008017032 KOR KSP 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

33 201 10006003573 JPN JPN 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

34 185 10064526606 CHN MSS 2:18:28 00:29 00 00

35 86 10005476339 JPN UKO 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

36 202 10009798600 JPN JPN 2:17:59 00:00 00 00

37 184 10050281851 CHN MSS 2:18:28 00:29 00 00

38 141 10009438989 CHN MBE 2:18:23 00:24 00 00

39 186 10009173352 CHN MSS 2:20:31 02:32 00 00

40 194 10080302341 INA CCI 2:25:45 07:46 00 00

41 206 10021521452 JPN JPN 2:25:45 07:46 00 00

KWON Soonyeong

GU Bingcheng

SURYADI Dadi

MOHD HANIFIAH Muhamad Fakhruazam

MOHD BAKRI Sofian Nabil Omar

PRONSKIY Daniil

LIU Jiankun

ASTAFYEV Stepan

MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin

ROSLI Muhammad Nurfitri Ammar

KIM Donguk

KIM Jaehyun

CHAICHIRAGHIMI Mohammadesmaeil

PARK Kyoungho

IRIBE Shotaro

XU Zhaoliang

UCHIMA Kohei

AMEZAWA Takeaki

CHEN Zhiwen

NIU Yikui

OETOMO Yosandy Darmawan

MATSUDA Shoi

MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman

KOISHI Yuma

SHTEIN Grigoriy

FADLI Rizki Hidayatul

PRONSKIY Vadim

SALEH Mohd Harrif

SALEH Mohd Zamri

SETRA Qaris Maxu Irwandi

SHI Hang

BRUSSENSKIY Gleb

KIM Jihun

LIU Hao

ZULKIFLIE Nik Mohd Azwan

ABDUL HALIM Muhammad Shahmir Aiman

LI Jinsong

DENG Penghai

KUBOKI Kazushige

MASUDA Nariyuki

BAROKAH Naufal Muhammad Fachri

ZULKEFLI Zamirul Adlisham

FEDOROV Yevgeniy

AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi
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LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2019

STAGE TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLING TEAM 6,2,3 6:53:57

2 24,22,26 6:53:57 00:00

3 ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI ‐ SIDERMEC 15,11,14 6:53:57 00:00

4 GAZPROM ‐ RUSVELO 32,35,31 6:53:57 00:00

5 VINO ‐ ASTANA MOTORS 103,104,106 6:53:57 00:00

6 INTERPRO CYCLING ACADEMY 76,75,73 6:53:57 00:00

7 CUSTOMS CYCLING INDONESIA 195,196,193 6:53:57 00:00

8 ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 123,125,126 6:53:57 00:00

9 BARDIANI CSF 41,46,43 6:53:57 00:00

10 63,65,64 6:53:57 00:00

11 MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM 215,213,211 6:53:57 00:00

12 TEAM SAPURA CYCLING 54,56,51 6:53:57 00:00

13 PROTOUCH 135,132,133 6:53:57 00:00

14 GIANT CYCLING TEAM 183,182,181 6:53:57 00:00

15 162,161,163 6:53:57 00:00

16 PRO RACING SUNSHINE COAST 114,113,112 6:53:57 00:00

17 JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM 204,205,201 6:53:57 00:00

18 MITCHELTON ‐ BIKEEXCHANGE 143,145,146 6:53:57 00:00

19 TEAM UKYO 82,83,84 6:53:57 00:00

20 172,173,176 6:53:57 00:00

21 KSPO BIANCHI ASIA PRO CYCLING 151,154,155 6:53:57 00:00

STAGE BEST ASIAN TEAM

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 VINO ‐ ASTANA MOTORS 104,103,106 6:53:57

2 CUSTOMS CYCLING INDONESIA 195,196,193 6:53:57 00:00

3 TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLING TEAM 2,3,4 6:53:57 00:00

4 MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM 215,213,211 6:53:57 00:00

5 GIANT CYCLING TEAM 183,182,181 6:53:57 00:00

6 JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM 204,205,201 6:53:57 00:00

7 KSPO BIANCHI ASIA PRO CYCLING 151,154,155 6:53:57 00:00

FLOYD'S PRO CYCLING

NERI SOTTOLI SELLE ITALIA KTM

OLIVER'S REAL FOOD RACING

BRUNEI CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM
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LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2019

AFTER STAGE 7

Friday, 12 April 2019

Total Distance Covered: 1122 km

Average Speed of Leader : 41.6 km/hr

 INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME  (YELLOW JERSEY)

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 54 10006363685 AUS TSC 26:58:11

2 ▲1 64 10009382005 USA FPC 26:59:01 00:50

3 ▲1 103 10015084591 KAZ VAM 26:59:16 01:05

4 ▼2 75 10009405748 COL IPC 26:59:18 01:07

5 ▲0 205 10004556960 JPN JPN 26:59:40 01:29

6 ▲0 31 10009986334 RUS GAZ 26:59:51 01:40

7 ▲0 83 10010004522 AUS UKO 27:00:17 02:06

8 ▲0 12 10005390958 ITA ANS 27:00:38 02:27

9 ▲0 113 10010973512 AUS ACA 27:00:42 02:31

10 ▲0 63 10008856888 USA FPC 27:00:47 02:36

11 ▲0 65 10005497052 ROU FPC 27:00:53 02:42

12 ▲0 23 10013581394 ITA NSK 27:01:15 03:04

13 ▲0 132 10013718511 RSA PRO 27:01:37 03:26

14 ▲0 66 10016094506 CAN FPC 27:02:01 03:50

15 ▲0 55 10050937512 AUS TSC 27:02:10 03:59

16 ▲0 5 10009351790 ERI TSG 27:02:17 04:06

17 ▲0 1 10005953861 RUS TSG 27:02:36 04:25

18 ▲0 82 10006445834 AUS UKO 27:02:37 04:26

19 ▲0 56 10008691382 MDA TSC 27:02:41 04:30

20 ▲0 126 10009642992 AUS STG 27:02:41 04:30

21 ▲0 146 10008088467 NZL MBE 27:02:42 04:31

22 ▲0 106 10009385742 KAZ VAM 27:02:49 04:38

23 ▲0 104 10009638952 KAZ VAM 27:03:11 05:00

24 ▲0 51 10014384373 MAS TSC 27:03:59 05:48

25 ▲0 84 10075106676 ESP UKO 27:04:24 06:13

26 ▲0 133 10008677440 RSA PRO 27:04:26 06:15

27 ▲0 183 10062644095 CHN MSS 27:04:38 06:27

28 ▲0 112 10009557918 AUS ACA 27:04:39 06:28

29 ▲0 172 10007692989 RSA OLI 27:05:47 07:36

30 ▲0 211 10049093195 MAS MAS 27:06:18 08:07

31 ▲0 45 10014429843 ITA BRD 27:06:29 08:18

32 ▲0 85 10008856383 JPN UKO 27:07:16 09:05

33 ▲0 122 10008995015 NZL STG 27:07:39 09:28

34 ▲0 43 10006684896 ITA BRD 27:08:29 10:18

35 ▲0 52 10014871801 MAS TSC 27:08:32 10:21

36 ▲0 192 10009432424 IRI CCI 27:08:38 10:27

37 ▲1 35 10009194772 RUS GAZ 27:09:01 10:50

38 ▲3 121 10006383893 NZL STG 27:10:14 12:03

39 ▲1 72 10054790735 CAN IPC 27:10:23 12:12

40 ▲2 16 10010183263 CRC ANS 27:11:19 13:08

41 ▲2 212 10007732500 MAS MAS 27:13:23 15:12

42 ▲2 111 10005986294 AUS ACA 27:13:24 15:13

43 ▲2 124 10055348079 AUS STG 27:15:44 17:33

44 ▲2 53 10011137907 AUS TSC 27:15:56 17:45

45 ▼8 206 10021521452 JPN JPN 27:16:25 18:14

46 ▲1 114 10008871440 AUS ACA 27:17:01 18:50

47 ▲1 46 10006904057 ITA BRD 27:17:08 18:57

48 ▲1 131 10006481907 RSA PRO 27:17:51 19:40

49 ▲1 34 10008705025 RUS GAZ 27:19:16 21:05

50 ▲1 173 10011124971 AUS OLI 27:20:49 22:38

51 ▲1 115 10013715780 AUS ACA 27:20:58 22:47

52 ▲1 182 10050282659 CHN MSS 27:22:53 24:42

53 ▲1 14 10010985636 COL ANS 27:23:13 25:02

54 ▲2 143 10035424178 COL MBE 27:24:31 26:20

55 ▲2 4 10050091992 MAS TSG 27:26:02 27:51

56 ▼1 186 10009173352 CHN MSS 27:26:17 28:06

57 ▲1 26 10009724939 PAN NSK 27:26:19 28:08

58 ▲1 22 10011972309 ITA NSK 27:27:03 28:52

59 ▲1 202 10009798600 JPN JPN 27:28:05 29:54

MOHD BAKRI Sofian Nabil Omar

PRADES REVERTER Benjami

JULIUS Jayde

LI Jinsong

CHERKASOV Nikolai

EVTUSHENKO Alexander

DONOHOE Alistair

SIMION Paolo

MATSUDA Shoi

AMEZAWA Takeaki

NOBLE Jonathon

DENG Penghai

MUNOZ GIRALDO Daniel

MARENGO Umberto

CHAVES RUBIO Brayan

MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin

GU Bingcheng

GONZALEZ Roberto

MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman

DYBALL Benjamin

SWIRBUL Keegan

PRONSKIY Vadim

AGUIRRE CAIPA Hernan Ricardo

MASUDA Nariyuki

SHTEIN Grigoriy

ZULKIFLIE Nik Mohd Azwan

OVECHKIN Artem

HUCKER Robbie

RAILEANU Cristian

CAMERON Timothy

ORAM James

ASTAFYEV Stepan

EYOB Metkel

MAIN Kent

ZUKOWSKY Nickolas

EWART Jesse

RAGGIO Luca

CROME Sam

BISOLTI Alessandro

OVETT Freddy

MCCABE Travis

TVETCOV Serghei

AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi

POTTER Michael

DAVIDS Brendon

SAVINI Daniel

KOISHI Yuma

HENDRICKS Clint

CHRETIEN Charles‐Etienne

RIVERA SERRANO Kevin

ZENOVICH Mathew

MAESTRI Mirco

CULEY Marcus

CHAICHIRAGHIMI Mohammadesmaeil

KULIKOV Vladislav

FREIBERG Michael

VINK Michael

REARDON Connor

FEATONBY Jesse

report printed on 12/4/2019 18:38 page 7 of total 13 pages



LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2019

60 ▲1 151 10008016628 KOR KSP 27:28:29 30:18

61 ▲1 145 10009438484 CHN MBE 27:28:44 30:33

62 ▲1 176 10015609102 AUS OLI 27:29:02 30:51

63 ▲2 213 10015565248 MAS MAS 27:30:28 32:17

64 ▲0 175 10011128611 AUS OLI 27:30:29 32:18

65 ▲1 102 10036104491 KAZ VAM 27:30:47 32:36

66 ▲1 135 10007985003 RSA PRO 27:31:31 33:20

67 ▲1 215 10059714796 MAS MAS 27:32:15 34:04

68 ▲1 181 10050285891 CHN MSS 27:33:05 34:54

69 ▲1 62 10007781101 CAN FPC 27:35:34 37:23

70 ▲1 163 10007130086 INA BRC 27:36:05 37:54

71 ▲1 171 10014878568 AUS OLI 27:36:35 38:24

72 ▲1 214 10055651106 MAS MAS 27:37:16 39:05

73 ▲1 25 10008131513 ITA NSK 27:37:35 39:24

74 ▲1 193 10010001993 INA CCI 27:38:03 39:52

75 ▲1 71 10016207165 USA IPC 27:38:24 40:13

76 ▲1 125 10055222888 AUS STG 27:38:36 40:25

77 ▲1 123 10011160135 AUS STG 27:38:39 40:28

78 ▲1 61 10002724367 AUS FPC 27:39:05 40:54

79 ▲1 116 10055223090 AUS ACA 27:40:53 42:42

80 ▲1 6 10006497970 ALG TSG 27:40:54 42:43

81 ▲1 32 10008705227 RUS GAZ 27:40:56 42:45

82 ▲4 24 10009974816 ITA NSK 27:41:58 43:47

83 ▲1 155 10064904300 KOR KSP 27:41:59 43:48

84 ▲1 15 10005390352 ITA ANS 27:42:08 43:57

85 ▲2 2 10004874232 MAS TSG 27:42:18 44:07

86 ▲2 154 10036110353 KOR KSP 27:42:23 44:12

87 ▲2 95 10005853730 UKR XDS 27:42:34 44:23

88 ▲3 195 10064288954 INA CCI 27:42:42 44:31

89 ▲3 3 10004127231 MAS TSG 27:42:54 44:43

90 ▲3 11 10004509268 ITA ANS 27:42:56 44:45

91 ▲4 162 10006897892 GRE BRC 27:42:57 44:46

92 ▲4 44 10013373149 ITA BRD 27:43:04 44:53

93 ▲4 42 10005503217 ITA BRD 27:43:11 45:00

94 ▼4 76 10007461708 LAT IPC 27:43:20 45:09

95 ▼1 184 10050281851 CHN MSS 27:43:26 45:15

96 ▲2 152 10008017032 KOR KSP 27:44:39 46:28

97 ▲2 36 10006473318 RUS GAZ 27:44:44 46:33

98 ▲2 204 10005932138 JPN JPN 27:44:51 46:40

99 ▲2 33 10007898713 RUS GAZ 27:45:05 46:54

100 ▲2 41 10008983291 ITA BRD 27:46:50 48:39

101 ▲2 105 10036106010 KAZ VAM 27:47:17 49:06

102 ▲2 86 10005476339 JPN UKO 27:47:22 49:11

103 ▲2 134 10008666225 RSA PRO 27:49:18 51:07

104 ▲2 73 10002879062 LAT IPC 27:50:46 52:35

105 ▲3 201 10006003573 JPN JPN 27:51:32 53:21

106 ▲1 185 10064526606 CHN MSS 27:51:33 53:22

107 ▲2 196 10064887930 INA CCI 27:51:39 53:28

108 ▲3 174 10046246045 AUS OLI 27:52:35 54:24

109 ▲3 165 10011099309 BEL BRC 27:52:37 54:26

110 ▲3 136 10010081819 RSA PRO 27:54:20 56:09

111 ▲3 141 10009438989 CHN MBE 27:55:31 57:20

112 ▼2 194 10080302341 INA CCI 27:59:39 1:01:28

113 ▲3 166 10002489345 GBR BRC 28:02:23 1:04:12

114 ▲3 161 10076574006 MAS BRC 28:14:06 1:15:55

JEAN Emile

SURYADI Dadi

PRESLEY Sebastian

LIU Jiankun

ANDREWS Benjamin

ROSLI Muhammad Nurfitri Ammar

ROSA Massimo

REGUIGUI Youcef

STASH Mamyr

KWON Soonyeong

ZULKEFLI Zamirul Adlisham

FEDOROV Yevgeniy

LYONS Angus

BAROKAH Naufal Muhammad Fachri

JONES Simon

QUICK Blake

WIGGINS Craig

CLARKE Jonathan

DRAKE Amarni

SHI Hang

BENEKE Calvin

ABDUL HALIM Muhammad Shahmir Aiman

BEVILACQUA Simone

KIM Jaehyun

PELUCCHI Matteo

SALEH Mohd Harrif

KIM Donguk

KULYK Andrii

SETRA Qaris Maxu Irwandi

SALEH Mohd Zamri

BENFATTO Marco

KASTRANTAS Charlampos

PESSOT Alessandro

GUARDINI Andrea

BOGDANOVICS Maris

CHEN Zhiwen

PARK Kyoungho

VOROBYEV Anton

KUBOKI Kazushige

KURBATOV Aleksei

BRESCIANI Michael

PRONSKIY Daniil

UCHIMA Kohei

DU PLOOY Rohan

SARAMOTINS Aleksejs

IRIBE Shotaro

XU Zhaoliang

FADLI Rizki Hidayatul

MURTAGH Conor

TIGRINE Mehdi

FOURIE James

NIU Yikui

OETOMO Yosandy Darmawan

FORD Martin

MOHD HANIFIAH Muhamad Fakhruazam

report printed on 12/4/2019 18:38 page 8 of total 13 pages



LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2019

 BEST ASIAN RIDER  (WHITE JERSEY)

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 103 10015084591 KAZ VAM 26:59:16

2 ▲0 205 10004556960 JPN JPN 26:59:40 00:24

3 ▲0 106 10009385742 KAZ VAM 27:02:49 03:33

4 ▲0 104 10009638952 KAZ VAM 27:03:11 03:55

5 ▲0 51 10014384373 MAS TSC 27:03:59 04:43

6 ▲0 183 10062644095 CHN MSS 27:04:38 05:22

7 ▲0 211 10049093195 MAS MAS 27:06:18 07:02

8 ▲0 85 10008856383 JPN UKO 27:07:16 08:00

9 ▲0 52 10014871801 MAS TSC 27:08:32 09:16

10 ▲0 192 10009432424 IRI CCI 27:08:38 09:22

11 ▲2 212 10007732500 MAS MAS 27:13:23 14:07

12 ▼1 206 10021521452 JPN JPN 27:16:25 17:09

13 ▲1 182 10050282659 CHN MSS 27:22:53 23:37

14 ▲2 4 10050091992 MAS TSG 27:26:02 26:46

15 ▲0 186 10009173352 CHN MSS 27:26:17 27:01

16 ▲1 202 10009798600 JPN JPN 27:28:05 28:49

17 ▲1 151 10008016628 KOR KSP 27:28:29 29:13

18 ▲1 145 10009438484 CHN MBE 27:28:44 29:28

19 ▲1 213 10015565248 MAS MAS 27:30:28 31:12

20 ▲1 102 10036104491 KAZ VAM 27:30:47 31:31

21 ▲1 215 10059714796 MAS MAS 27:32:15 32:59

22 ▲1 181 10050285891 CHN MSS 27:33:05 33:49

23 ▲1 163 10007130086 INA BRC 27:36:05 36:49

24 ▲1 214 10055651106 MAS MAS 27:37:16 38:00

25 ▲1 193 10010001993 INA CCI 27:38:03 38:47

26 ▲2 155 10064904300 KOR KSP 27:41:59 42:43

27 ▲2 2 10004874232 MAS TSG 27:42:18 43:02

28 ▲2 154 10036110353 KOR KSP 27:42:23 43:07

29 ▲2 195 10064288954 INA CCI 27:42:42 43:26

30 ▲2 3 10004127231 MAS TSG 27:42:54 43:38

31 ▲2 184 10050281851 CHN MSS 27:43:26 44:10

32 ▲2 152 10008017032 KOR KSP 27:44:39 45:23

33 ▲2 204 10005932138 JPN JPN 27:44:51 45:35

34 ▲2 105 10036106010 KAZ VAM 27:47:17 48:01

35 ▲2 86 10005476339 JPN UKO 27:47:22 48:06

36 ▲3 201 10006003573 JPN JPN 27:51:32 52:16

37 ▲1 185 10064526606 CHN MSS 27:51:33 52:17

38 ▲2 196 10064887930 INA CCI 27:51:39 52:23

39 ▲3 141 10009438989 CHN MBE 27:55:31 56:15

40 ▲1 194 10080302341 INA CCI 27:59:39 1:00:23

41 ▲3 161 10076574006 MAS BRC 28:14:06 1:14:50

ROSLI Muhammad Nurfitri Ammar

CHEN Zhiwen

PARK Kyoungho

KUBOKI Kazushige

MOHD HANIFIAH Muhamad Fakhruazam

XU Zhaoliang

PRONSKIY Daniil

UCHIMA Kohei

IRIBE Shotaro

KIM Jaehyun

SETRA Qaris Maxu Irwandi

SALEH Mohd Zamri

FADLI Rizki Hidayatul

NIU Yikui

OETOMO Yosandy Darmawan

SHI Hang

SURYADI Dadi

GU Bingcheng

LIU Jiankun

FEDOROV Yevgeniy

ABDUL HALIM Muhammad Shahmir Aiman

ZULKEFLI Zamirul Adlisham

AMEZAWA Takeaki

KWON Soonyeong

BAROKAH Naufal Muhammad Fachri

SALEH Mohd Harrif

KIM Donguk

MOHD BAKRI Sofian Nabil Omar

DENG Penghai

MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin

MATSUDA Shoi

ASTAFYEV Stepan

KOISHI Yuma

SHTEIN Grigoriy

AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi

LI Jinsong

ZULKIFLIE Nik Mohd Azwan

MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman

CHAICHIRAGHIMI Mohammadesmaeil

MASUDA Nariyuki

PRONSKIY Vadim
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LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2019

TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME 

PLACE TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 FLOYD'S PRO CYCLING FPC 81:01:14

2 ▲0 TEAM SAPURA CYCLING TSC 81:02:22 01:08

3 ▲0 VINO ‐ ASTANA MOTORS VAM 81:05:13 03:59

4 ▲0 TEAM UKYO UKO 81:07:18 06:04

5 ▲0 PRO RACING SUNSHINE COAST ACA 81:17:03 15:49

6 ▲0 ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM STG 81:19:08 17:54

7 ▲0 PROTOUCH PRO 81:19:31 18:17

8 ▲0 GAZPROM ‐ RUSVELO GAZ 81:25:16 24:02

9 ▲0 TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLING TEAM TSG 81:28:32 27:18

10 ▲0 MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM MAS 81:30:12 28:58

11 ▲0 BARDIANI CSF BRD 81:31:59 30:45

12 ▲0 ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI ‐ SIDERMEC ANS 81:32:55 31:41

13 ▲0 JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM JPN 81:33:55 32:41

14 ▲0 NERI SOTTOLI SELLE ITALIA KTM NSK 81:37:32 36:18

15 ▲0 INTERPRO CYCLING ACADEMY IPC 81:45:57 44:43

16 ▲0 OLIVER'S REAL FOOD RACING OLI 81:49:51 48:37

17 ▲0 GIANT CYCLING TEAM MSS 81:50:47 49:33

18 ▲0 MITCHELTON ‐ BIKEEXCHANGE MBE 81:54:21 53:07

19 ▲0 KSPO BIANCHI ASIA PRO CYCLING KSP 82:12:35 1:11:21

20 ▲0 CUSTOMS CYCLING INDONESIA CCI 82:29:05 1:27:51

21 ▲0 BRUNEI CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM BRC 83:10:55 2:09:41

BEST ASIAN TEAM

PLACE TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 VINO ‐ ASTANA MOTORS VAM 81:05:13

2 ▲0 MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM MAS 81:30:12 24:59

3 ▲0 JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM JPN 81:33:55 28:42

4 ▲0 GIANT CYCLING TEAM MSS 81:50:47 45:34

5 ▲0 KSPO BIANCHI ASIA PRO CYCLING KSP 82:12:35 1:07:22

6 ▲0 CUSTOMS CYCLING INDONESIA CCI 82:29:05 1:23:52

7 ▲0 TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLING TEAM TSG 82:51:36 1:46:23

ORDER of TEAM CAR for STAGE 8

ORDER TEAM

1 TEAM SAPURA CYCLING

2 FLOYD'S PRO CYCLING

3 VINO ‐ ASTANA MOTORS

4 INTERPRO CYCLING ACADEMY

5 JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM

6 GAZPROM ‐ RUSVELO

7 TEAM UKYO

8 ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI ‐ SIDERMEC

9 PRO RACING SUNSHINE COAST

10 NERI SOTTOLI SELLE ITALIA KTM

11 PROTOUCH

12 TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLING TEAM

13 ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM

14 MITCHELTON ‐ BIKEEXCHANGE

15 GIANT CYCLING TEAM

16 OLIVER'S REAL FOOD RACING

17 MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM

18 BARDIANI CSF

19 CUSTOMS CYCLING INDONESIA

20 KSPO BIANCHI ASIA PRO CYCLING

21 BRUNEI CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM

22 SHENZHEN XIDESHENG CYCLING TEAM
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LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2019
STAGE 7 ‐ PANTAI CENANG ‐ PANTAI CENANG, LANGKAWI

Friday, 12 April 2019

 BEST SPRINTERS' CLASSIFICATION  (GREEN JERSEY)

STAGE OVERALL

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 1 63 MCCABE T FPC 80
 at 59.2km @ Telaga Harbour  2 2 SALEH M TSG 62

1 104 SHTEIN G VAM 5 03 3 15 PELUCCHI M ANS 55
2 23 RAGGIO L NSK 3 02 4 76 BOGDANOVICS M IPC 42
3 175 LYONS A OLI 2 01 5 11 BENFATTO M ANS 39
4 66 ZUKOWSKY N FPC 1 6 131 HENDRICKS C PRO 35

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 7 46 SIMION P BRD 33
 at 67.7km @ Nyior Chabang  8 123 WIGGINS C STG 32

1 23 RAGGIO L NSK 5 03 9 204 KUBOKI K JPN 30
2 104 SHTEIN G VAM 3 02 10 111 FREIBERG M ACA 28
3 175 LYONS A OLI 2 01 11 125 QUICK B STG 28
4 44 PESSOT A BRD 1 12 6 REGUIGUI Y TSG 28

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 13 42 GUARDINI A BRD 28
 at 91.9km @ Padang Matsirat  14 104 SHTEIN G VAM 27

1 66 ZUKOWSKY N FPC 5 03 15 95 KULYK A XDS 25
2 175 LYONS A OLI 3 02 16 41 BRESCIANI M BRD 23
3 12 BISOLTI A ANS 2 01 17 184 CHEN Z MSS 22
4 14 MUNOZ GIRALDO D ANS 1 18 53 CULEY M TSC 21

FINISH 19 31 CHERKASOV N GAZ 21
 at 106.8km @ Underwater World 20 162 KASTRANTAS C BRC 21

1 24 BEVILACQUA S NSK 15 10 21 3 SALEH M TSG 19

2 162 KASTRANTAS C BRC 14 06 22 133 JULIUS J PRO 19

3 123 WIGGINS C STG 13 04 23 32 STASH M GAZ 19

4 41 BRESCIANI M BRD 12 24 54 DYBALL B TSC 15

5 15 PELUCCHI M ANS 11 25 24 BEVILACQUA S NSK 15

6 76 BOGDANOVICS M IPC 10 26 172 DAVIDS B OLI 15

7 6 REGUIGUI Y TSG 9 27 212 MOHD BAKRI S MAS 15

8 63 MCCABE T FPC 8 28 75 AGUIRRE CAIPA H IPC 14

9 2 SALEH M TSG 7 29 23 RAGGIO L NSK 13

10 32 STASH M GAZ 6 30 64 SWIRBUL K FPC 13

11 3 SALEH M TSG 5 31 12 BISOLTI A ANS 13

12 11 BENFATTO M ANS 4 32 175 LYONS A OLI 13

13 35 KULIKOV V GAZ 3 33 103 PRONSKIY V VAM 12

14 195 SETRA Q CCI 2 34 151 KWON S KSP 12

15 95 KULYK A XDS 1 35 205 MASUDA N JPN 11

36 122 ZENOVICH M STG 11

37 35 KULIKOV V GAZ 10

38 83 CROME S UKO 9

39 201 IRIBE S JPN 8

40 181 SHI H MSS 8
41 132 MAIN K PRO 7
42 113 OVETT F ACA 7

43 135 BENEKE C PRO 7

44 66 ZUKOWSKY N FPC 6
45 112 POTTER M ACA 6
46 52 MOHD ZARIFF M TSC 5

47 65 TVETCOV S FPC 5
48 56 RAILEANU C TSC 5

49 194 OETOMO Y CCI 5
50 146 ORAM J MBE 4

51 43 MAESTRI M BRD 4
52 114 DONOHOE A ACA 4
53 16 RIVERA SERRANO K ANS 3

54 22 MARENGO U NSK 3
55 196 FADLI R CCI 3

56 1 OVECHKIN A TSG 2
57 211 ZULKIFLIE N MAS 2
58 72 CHRETIEN C IPC 2

59 26 GONZALEZ R NSK 2

60 195 SETRA Q CCI 2
61 86 UCHIMA K UKO 2

62 5 EYOB M TSG 1
63 206 MATSUDA S JPN 1
64 14 MUNOZ GIRALDO D ANS 1

65 44 PESSOT A BRD 1

66 152 PARK K KSP 1
113 25 ROSA M NSK ‐3
114 73 SARAMOTINS A IPC ‐3
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LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2019
STAGE 7 ‐ PANTAI CENANG ‐ PANTAI CENANG, LANGKAWI

Friday, 12 April 2019

 BEST CLIMBERS' CLASSIFICATON ‐ KOM  (RED JERSEY)

STAGE OVERALL

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

KOM 1 175 LYONS A OLI 59

 at 22.1km @ Bukit Beringin (Cat.3, 66m) 2 54 DYBALL B TSC 25

1 175 LYONS A OLI 6 3 75 AGUIRRE CAIPA H IPC 22

2 104 SHTEIN G VAM 4 4 53 CULEY M TSC 18

3 66 ZUKOWSKY N FPC 2 5 64 SWIRBUL K FPC 16
4 44 PESSOT A BRD 1 6 151 KWON S KSP 15

KOM 7 211 ZULKIFLIE N MAS 12
 at 61.4km @ Telaga Harbour (Cat.3, 40m) 8 103 PRONSKIY V VAM 12

1 175 LYONS A OLI 6 9 205 MASUDA N JPN 10
2 104 SHTEIN G VAM 4 10 43 MAESTRI M BRD 9
3 66 ZUKOWSKY N FPC 2 11 31 CHERKASOV N GAZ 8
4 44 PESSOT A BRD 1 12 104 SHTEIN G VAM 8

13 172 DAVIDS B OLI 7
14 212 MOHD BAKRI S MAS 6
15 83 CROME S UKO 6
16 22 MARENGO U NSK 6
17 23 RAGGIO L NSK 5
18 143 CHAVES RUBIO B MBE 5
19 201 IRIBE S JPN 5
20 12 BISOLTI A ANS 4
21 66 ZUKOWSKY N FPC 4
22 34 EVTUSHENKO A GAZ 4
23 6 REGUIGUI Y TSG 4
24 113 OVETT F ACA 3
25 65 TVETCOV S FPC 2
26 56 RAILEANU C TSC 2
27 51 AZMAN M TSC 2
28 181 SHI H MSS 2
29 44 PESSOT A BRD 2
30 63 MCCABE T FPC 1
31 16 RIVERA SERRANO K ANS 1
32 61 CLARKE J FPC 1
33 165 TIGRINE M BRC 1
113 72 CHRETIEN C IPC ‐2
114 76 BOGDANOVICS M IPC ‐2
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LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2019 STAGE 8 ‐ DATARAN LANG ‐ KUAH, LANGKAWI LOOP

Saturday, 13 April 2019 14:00

START LIST Distance: 103.8 km

NO NAME NO NAME NO NAME

1 TSG MAS 2 ANS ITA 3 NSK ITA

9 + 00:27:18 12 + 00:31:41 14 + 00:36:18

  1 17 + 0:04:25   11 90 + 0:44:45  
 m a 2 85 + 0:44:07   12 8 + 0:02:27   22 58 + 0:28:52
 m a 3 89 + 0:44:43   14 53 + 0:25:02   23 12 + 0:03:04
 m a 4 55 + 0:27:51   15 84 + 0:43:57  u  24 82 + 0:43:47

  5 16 + 0:04:06  u  16 40 + 0:13:08   25 73 + 0:39:24

  6 80 + 0:42:43     26 57 + 0:28:08

4 GAZ RUS 5 BRD ITA 6 TSC MAS

8 + 00:24:02 11 + 00:30:45 2 + 00:01:08

  31 6 + 0:01:40   41 100 + 0:48:39  m a 51 24 + 0:05:48

  32 81 + 0:42:45   42 93 + 0:45:00  u m a 52 35 + 0:10:21

  33 99 + 0:46:54   43 34 + 0:10:18   53 44 + 0:17:45

  34 49 + 0:21:05   44 92 + 0:44:53   54 1 ‐ 26:58:11

  35 37 + 0:10:50  u  45 31 + 0:08:18   55 15 + 0:03:59

  36 97 + 0:46:33   46 47 + 0:18:57   56 19 + 0:04:30

7 FPC CAN 8 IPC JPN 9 UKO JPN

1 ‐ 81:01:14 15 + 00:44:43 4 + 00:06:04

  61 78 + 0:40:54  u  71 75 + 0:40:13  
  62 69 + 0:37:23  u  72 39 + 0:12:12   82 18 + 0:04:26

  63 10 + 0:02:36   73 104 + 0:52:35   83 7 + 0:02:06

  64 2 + 0:00:50     84 25 + 0:06:13

  65 11 + 0:02:42   75 4 + 0:01:07  a 85 32 + 0:09:05

 u  66 14 + 0:03:50   76 94 + 0:45:09  a 86 102 + 0:49:11

10 XDS CHN 11 VAM KAZ 12 ACA AUS

3 + 00:03:59 5 + 00:15:49

      111 42 + 0:15:13

   u a 102 65 + 0:32:36  u  112 28 + 0:06:28

   u a 103 3 + 0:01:05   113 9 + 0:02:31

   a 104 23 + 0:05:00   114 46 + 0:18:50

  95 87 + 0:44:23  u a 105 101 + 0:49:06   115 51 + 0:22:47

   a 106 22 + 0:04:38  u  116 79 + 0:42:42

13 STG AUS 14 PRO RSA 15 MBE CHN

6 + 00:17:54 7 + 00:18:17 18 + 00:53:07

  121 38 + 0:12:03   131 48 + 0:19:40  a 141 111 + 0:57:20

  122 33 + 0:09:28   132 13 + 0:03:26  
 u  123 77 + 0:40:28   133 26 + 0:06:15  u  143 54 + 0:26:20

 u  124 43 + 0:17:33   134 103 + 0:51:07  
 u  125 76 + 0:40:25   135 66 + 0:33:20  a 145 61 + 0:30:33

  126 20 + 0:04:30   136 110 + 0:56:09   146 21 + 0:04:31

16 KSP KOR 17 BRC BRU 18 OLI AUS

19 + 01:11:21 21 + 02:09:41 16 + 00:48:37

 a 151 60 + 0:30:18  u m a 161 114 + 1:15:55  u  171 71 + 0:38:24

 a 152 96 + 0:46:28   162 91 + 0:44:46   172 29 + 0:07:36

   a 163 70 + 0:37:54   173 50 + 0:22:38

 u a 154 86 + 0:44:12     174 108 + 0:54:24

 u a 155 83 + 0:43:48   165 109 + 0:54:26   175 64 + 0:32:18

    166 113 + 1:04:12  u  176 62 + 0:30:51

19 MSS CHN 20 CCI INA 21 JPN JPN

17 + 00:49:33 20 + 01:27:51 13 + 00:32:41

 u a 181 68 + 0:34:54    a 201 105 + 0:53:21

 u a 182 52 + 0:24:42  a 192 36 + 0:10:27  a 202 59 + 0:29:54

 u a 183 27 + 0:06:27  u a 193 74 + 0:39:52  
 u a 184 95 + 0:45:15  u a 194 112 + 1:01:28  a 204 98 + 0:46:40

 u a 185 106 + 0:53:22  u a 195 88 + 0:44:31  a 205 5 + 0:01:29

 a 186 56 + 0:28:06  u a 196 107 + 0:53:28  u a 206 45 + 0:18:14

22 MAS MAS

10 + 00:28:58

 m a 211 30 + 0:08:07
 m a 212 41 + 0:15:12
 u m a 213 63 + 0:32:17
 u m a 214 72 + 0:39:05
 u m a 215 67 + 0:34:04

  NUMBER OF STARTERS : 114 including 34 u‐23 riders (u), 41 asian riders (a) and 11 Malaysian riders (m)

ABDUL HALIM Muhammad Shahmir Aiman

MOHD BAKRI Sofian Nabil Omar

ZULKEFLI Zamirul Adlisham

ROSLI Muhammad Nurfitri Ammar

MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM

ZULKIFLIE Nik Mohd Azwan

OVETT Freddy

DONOHOE Alistair

KULYK Andrii NOBLE Jonathon

PRONSKIY Vadim

ORAM JamesFOURIE JamesCAMERON Timothy

ASTAFYEV Stepan DRAKE Amarni

QUICK Blake LIU JiankunBENEKE Calvin

REARDON Connor DU PLOOY Rohan

ZENOVICH Mathew

WIGGINS Craig CHAVES RUBIO Brayan

MAIN Kent

JULIUS Jayde

VINK Michael NIU YikuiHENDRICKS Clint

VOROBYEV Anton SIMION Paolo RAILEANU Cristian

AGUIRRE CAIPA Hernan Ricardo

CLARKE Jonathan

JEAN Emile HUCKER Robbie

FREIBERG Michael

POTTER MichaelFEDOROV Yevgeniy

VINO ‐ ASTANA MOTORS PRO RACING SUNSHINE COAST

GONZALEZ RobertoREGUIGUI Youcef

UCHIMA KoheiBOGDANOVICS MarisZUKOWSKY Nickolas

GUARDINI Andrea

MAESTRI Mirco

PESSOT Alessandro

CHERKASOV Nikolai AZMAN Muhammad ZawawiBRESCIANI Michael

BENFATTO Marco

BISOLTI Alessandro

MUNOZ GIRALDO Daniel

PELUCCHI Matteo

RIVERA SERRANO Kevin

TVETCOV Serghei KOISHI Yuma

SALEH Mohd Zamri

MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin

EYOB Metkel

ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM PROTOUCH MITCHELTON ‐ BIKEEXCHANGE

SHTEIN Grigoriy

PRONSKIY Daniil

SHENZHEN XIDESHENG CYCLING TEAM

SAVINI Daniel

KURBATOV Aleksei CULEY Marcus

EVTUSHENKO Alexander DYBALL Benjamin

SWIRBUL Keegan PRADES REVERTER Benjami

MCCABE Travis CROME Sam

JONES Simon

CHRETIEN Charles‐Etienne

SARAMOTINS Aleksejs

ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI ‐ SIDERMEC NERI SOTTOLI SELLE ITALIA KTM

GAZPROM ‐ RUSVELO BARDIANI CSF TEAM SAPURA CYCLING

FLOYD'S PRO CYCLING INTERPRO CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM UKYO

TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLING TEAM

MARENGO Umberto

RAGGIO Luca

BEVILACQUA Simone

ROSA Massimo

STASH Mamyr MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman

KULIKOV Vladislav EWART Jesse

OVECHKIN Artem

SALEH Mohd Harrif

KSPO BIANCHI ASIA PRO CYCLING BRUNEI CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM OLIVER'S REAL FOOD RACING

KWON Soonyeong MOHD HANIFIAH Muhamad Fakhruazam ANDREWS Benjamin

PARK Kyoungho KASTRANTAS Charlampos DAVIDS Brendon

SURYADI Dadi FEATONBY Jesse

KIM Donguk MURTAGH Conor

KIM Jaehyun TIGRINE Mehdi LYONS Angus

FORD Martin PRESLEY Sebastian

GIANT CYCLING TEAM CUSTOMS CYCLING INDONESIA JAPAN NATIONAL TEAM

SHI Hang IRIBE Shotaro

DENG Penghai CHAICHIRAGHIMI Mohammadesmaeil AMEZAWA Takeaki

GU Bingcheng FADLI Rizki Hidayatul MATSUDA Shoi

LI Jinsong BAROKAH Naufal Muhammad Fachri

CHEN Zhiwen OETOMO Yosandy Darmawan KUBOKI Kazushige

XU Zhaoliang SETRA Qaris Maxu Irwandi MASUDA Nariyuki
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